2025/2026
!7 Long Creek High School - Softball (F) Varsity

LC Varsity Softball

Opponent Location Special Notes
@ Seguin High School SB :
Jan 24 TBA Lady Matadors Seguin HS
@ Gonzales High School .
Jan 24 TBA Lady Apaches Seguin HS
Jan 24 TBA @ Madison Seguin HS
vs Randolph High School .
Jan 27 TBA Lady Ro-Hawks LCHS - Softball Field
Jan 27 TBA vs Lanier HS Lanier LCHS - Softball Field
Jan 30 s30pm /> LockhartHigh SchoolLady ) cpys . softhall Field
Feb 3 4:30 PM @ Marshall Marshall HS
} @ Samuel Clemens High
Feb 7 9:00 AM School Lady Buffs Clemens HS
Feb 7 1:30 PM @ Holy Spirit Clemens HS
Feb 7 3:00 PM @ Kerrville Tivy Clemens HS
Feb 10 6:30 PM vs Seguin High School Seguin LCHS - Softball Field
Feb 12 2:00 PM \Iiisolr_]gckhart High School Lady LCHS - Softball Field Wurst Tournament
Feb 12 6:00 PM vs Wall LCHS - Softball Field Wurst Tournament
Feb 13 12:00 PM vs Austin High School Austin ~ LCHS - Softball Field Waurst Tournament
. vs Floresville High School :
Feb 13 6:00 PM Jaguars Varsity Softball LCHS - Softball Field Wurst Tournament
Feb 14 TBA vs TBA LCHS - Softball Field Wurst Tournament
. @ San Marcos High School
Feb 17 7:00 PM Lady Rattlers San Marcos HS
Feb 24 6:30pm VS Randolph High School LCHS - Softball Field
Lady Ro-Hawks
Feb 26 9:00 AM @ Macarthur Judson HS Judson/EC Tournament
Feb 26 3:00 PM @ Gregory Portland Judson HS Judson/EC Tournament
. @ Eagle Pass High School
Feb 27 11:00 AM EPHS Softball Judson HS Judson/EC Tournament
Feb 27 5:00 PM @ New Braunfels HS New East Central HS Judson/EC Tournament
Braunfels




Feb 28

Mar 3

Mar 6

Mar 10

Mar 17

Mar 20

Mar 24

Mar 27

Mar 31

Apr 2

Apr7

Apr 10

Apr 14

Apr 17

1:00 PM

5:00 PM

6:30 PM

2:00 PM

5:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

@ Bishop

@ San Antonio Christian
School V Softball

vs La Vernia High School LV
Varsity Softball

@ Davenport High School
Davenport

vs Liberty Hill Legacy Ranch

vs Canyon Lake HS CLHS

@ Bandera High School
Varsity

@ Wimberley

@ Fredericksburg High
School Softball Varsity

vs Davenport High School
Davenport

@ Canyon Lake HS CLHS

vs Bandera High School
Varsity

vs Wimberley

vs Fredericksburg High School

Softball Varsity

Judson HS

San Antonio Christian

LCHS - Softball Field

Davenport HS

LCHS - Softball Field

LCHS - Softball Field

Bandera HS

Wimberley HS

Fredericksburg HS

LCHS - Softball Field

Canyon Lake HS

LCHS - Softball Field

LCHS - Softball Field

LCHS - Softball Field

Judson/EC Tournament




