



2025/2026

Long Creek High School - Softball (F) Varsity

LC Varsity Softball

Date	Time	Opponent	Location	Special Notes
Jan 24	TBA	@ Seguin High School SB Lady Matadors	Seguin HS	
Jan 24	TBA	@ Gonzales High School Lady Apaches	Seguin HS	
Jan 24	TBA	@ Madison	Seguin HS	
Jan 27	TBA	vs Randolph High School Lady Ro-Hawks	LCHS - Softball Field	
Jan 27	TBA	vs Lanier HS Lanier	LCHS - Softball Field	
Jan 30	6:30 PM	vs Lockhart High School Lady Lions	LCHS - Softball Field	
Feb 3	4:30 PM	@ Marshall	Marshall HS	
Feb 7	9:00 AM	@ Samuel Clemens High School Lady Buffs	Clemens HS	
Feb 7	1:30 PM	@ Holy Spirit	Clemens HS	
Feb 7	3:00 PM	@ Kerrville Tivy	Clemens HS	
Feb 10	6:30 PM	vs Seguin High School Seguin	LCHS - Softball Field	
Feb 12	2:00 PM	vs Lockhart High School Lady Lions	LCHS - Softball Field	Wurst Tournament
Feb 12	6:00 PM	vs Wall	LCHS - Softball Field	Wurst Tournament
Feb 13	12:00 PM	vs Austin High School Austin	LCHS - Softball Field	Wurst Tournament
Feb 13	6:00 PM	vs Floresville High School Jaguars Varsity Softball	LCHS - Softball Field	Wurst Tournament
Feb 14	TBA	vs TBA	LCHS - Softball Field	Wurst Tournament
Feb 17	7:00 PM	@ San Marcos High School Lady Rattlers	San Marcos HS	
Feb 24	6:30 PM	vs Randolph High School Lady Ro-Hawks	LCHS - Softball Field	
Feb 26	9:00 AM	@ Macarthur	Judson HS	Judson/EC Tournament
Feb 26	3:00 PM	@ Gregory Portland	Judson HS	Judson/EC Tournament
Feb 27	11:00 AM	@ Eagle Pass High School EPHS Softball	Judson HS	Judson/EC Tournament
Feb 27	5:00 PM	@ New Braunfels HS New Braunfels	East Central HS	Judson/EC Tournament

Feb 28	1:00 PM	@ Bishop	Judson HS	Judson/EC Tournament
Mar 3	5:00 PM	@ San Antonio Christian School V Softball	San Antonio Christian	
Mar 6	6:30 PM	vs La Vernia High School LV Varsity Softball	LCHS - Softball Field	
Mar 10	2:00 PM	@ Davenport High School Davenport	Davenport HS	
Mar 17	5:00 PM	vs Liberty Hill Legacy Ranch	LCHS - Softball Field	
Mar 20	6:00 PM	vs Canyon Lake HS CLHS	LCHS - Softball Field	
Mar 24	6:30 PM	@ Bandera High School Varsity	Bandera HS	
Mar 27	6:30 PM	@ Wimberley	Wimberley HS	
Mar 31	6:30 PM	@ Fredericksburg High School Softball Varsity	Fredericksburg HS	
Apr 2	6:30 PM	vs Davenport High School Davenport	LCHS - Softball Field	
Apr 7	6:00 PM	@ Canyon Lake HS CLHS	Canyon Lake HS	
Apr 10	6:30 PM	vs Bandera High School Varsity	LCHS - Softball Field	
Apr 14	6:30 PM	vs Wimberley	LCHS - Softball Field	
Apr 17	6:30 PM	vs Fredericksburg High School Softball Varsity	LCHS - Softball Field	